8:30 am
9:15 am

9:30 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

12:30 pm

12:45 pm

Take Back Control of Your Mainframe Information Assets

Bloomington Seminar Agenda

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Welcome and introductions

Leverage your mainframe to help address the new data integration challenges facing your
organization

Chad Wolheim, Technical Sales Specialist

Break

Key considerations for mainframe data integration
Karen Durward, IBM Product Manager, Information Management

Q&A

Closing Remarks

Presentations available for download at hitp://www.ibm.com/software/zseries/iiseminars/handouts




