

Take Back Control of Your Mainframe Information Assets Bloomington Seminar Agenda

8:30 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast
9:15 am	Welcome and introductions
9:30 am	Leverage your mainframe to help address the new data integration challenges facing your organization Chad Wolheim, Technical Sales Specialist
10:45 am	Break
11:00 am	Key considerations for mainframe data integration Karen Durward, IBM Product Manager, Information Management
12:30 pm	Q&A
12:45 pm	Closing Remarks

Presentations available for download at http://www.ibm.com/software/zseries/iiseminars/handouts

